
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-02-2025
Crónica de Chillán
Crónica de Chillán
Columnas de Opinión
Columnas de Opinión: Cómo hacer perdurar un estilo de vida saludable

5
198,8
$ 165.006

2.400
7.200

No Definida
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